
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
111 
108 
121 
134 
163 
124 
133 
144 
180 
146 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Liam Crystal 
Jamie Day 
Theo Kekati 
Sem Knopjes 
Connor Donovan 
Khaled Ray Saab 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
8:52.203 
8:52.349 
8:52.458 
8:52.539 
8:52.992 
8:53.103 
8:53.254 
8:53.845 
8:56.112 
8:57.497 

Diff 

0.146 
0.255 
0.336 
0.789 
0.900 
1.051 
1.642 
3.909 
5.294 

Gap 

0.146 
0.109 
0.081 
0.453 
0.111 
0.151 
0.591 
2.267 
1.385 

Best Tm 
47.069 
46.839 
47.051 
46.922 
46.865 
47.004 
47.077 
46.975 
47.415 
47.708 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
2 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.146 

Avg. Speed 

67.643 

Best Lap Tm 

46.839 

Best Speed 

76.859 

Best Lap by 

108 - Hamda  Al Qubaisi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 8 

Pre Final Mini Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:49:29 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

09/01/2016 12:45 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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